	Welcome to
7th Grade!
At herschel jones middle school, we are ready, respectful, and responsible!
Here are a few important things to know:
· In an effort to avoid spreading any germs, students will not be able to share pencils, colored pencils, glue sticks, etc. It’s important to be sure your student has his/her own materials.
· There will be no lockers until further notice, so students will need to bring a backpack daily. We recommend sanitizing them regularly.
· Since water fountains will only be available for refilling water bottles, we ask that students bring their own water bottle so they can have access to water when they want.
· Please note that we will have regular restroom breaks during class to avoid crowds. The restrooms will also be closed during class changes for cleaning.
· There will be no bus passes allowed for students to ride home with a friend this year. You may contact the front office for more assistance if you have any questions.
· If your student chooses to wear a mask, please remember that no bandanas are allowed per the PCSD dress code. No masks with vulgar language or symbols will be permitted.

Teacher wish list
	hand sanitizer
	Napkins (eating in classroom)

	tissues
	sanitizing spray

	paper towels
	sanitizing wipes



	Supply list
	· (2) 1.5” binders
· Tab dividers
· Lined paper
· (2) composition books
· Pencils, pens, & highlighters
· Colored pencils and/or markers
· Pencil bag
· Glue stick
· Blunt tip scissors
· Personal ear buds/headphones
· USB drive
· TI-30XS Multiview Scientific Calculator or TI-36X Pro Scientific Calculator

This is a general list. If your student comes with the basics, he/she can wait to see what each teacher requires before bringing everything to school!
No stress!  



Contact Info.
Kristi Bodnar
kbodnar@paulding.k12.ga.us
Nichole Cooper
ncartrette@paulding.k12.ga.us
Donna Dougherty
ddougherty@paulding.k12.ga.us
Cindy Hahn
chahn@paulding.k12.ga.us
Dana Head
dhead@paulding.k12.ga.us
Gregory Hydrick
ghydrick@paulding.k12.ga.us
Kathy Pope
kapope@paulding.k12.ga.us
Nicole Rozier
nrozier@paulding.k12.ga.us
Jessica Spivey
jspivey@paulding.k12.ga.us
Rachel Summerville
rsummerville@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Abbey Yohe
ayohe@paulding.k12.ga.us
Jason Yohe
jyohe@paulding.k12.ga.us



